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
This is a very private wooded property. Sited on 5 acres off Oregon Caves
Highway. Locked gate so must have an appointment. $279,000. #1075.

SUCKER CREEK FRONTAGE! This 2-bedroom 1-bath 1,384 sq. ft. home sits
among the tall trees at the end of the road. Home is comfortable, there is a
large pantry, a large garden area and a good well. Nice sized shop and 2-car
carport. Offered at a great price of $185,000. #1076.

SMALLER, OLDER 2-bedroom 1-bath manufactured home on 2.26 acres off
Deer Creek Road, Selma. Nice private setting. 9 gpm well. Carport, deck,
enclosed porch. Just a little more than a mile to the Selma store and post
office. Great location for only $79,900. #1078.

INCREDIBLE HOME with tremendous views! Home sits on a knoll overlook-
ing the Siskiyou Mountains to the south and Eight Dollar to the north. 3-
bedrooms and 3-baths 2,700 sq. ft. frame built with 3-car garage. Large
rooms, large windows, large extra room and separate living room. Lots of
cabinets and storage. Pond behind home and more. Worth every cent of the
$275,000 asking price. #1079.

REAL ESTATE
LOTS/

ACREAGE

BUYING? SELLING?
Phone
Steve Lyons
Associate Broker

592-9201

Century 21

Harris & Taylor
592-3181
L48-tfc

2-BEDROOM, 2-
baths, 1.02 acres in
city, 1982 dblwide,
$98,900 #1779

10.10 ACRES, views
$45,000 #1775

CITY LOT, 1-bdrm,
1-bath mobile,
$39,000 #1768
FIXER, on .42-acre,
$55,000 #1763
4-BEDROOM mobile
on 2.37 acres
$75,000 #1762

CITY LOT, terms,
$20,000. #1626
5.27 ACRES,
$40,000, terms.
#1733

TOURIST Commer-
cial building.
$39,000. #1718
Presented by Janet
Prescott,

Real Estate Broker
lllinois Valley
Real Estate
592-4464

IVRE49-tfc

TWO ACRES
approx. mini-ranch,
2009 Laurel Rd.
$175,000 o.b.o. 34
gpm well, view, close
to schools, bordering
Cave Junction. Also,
intown two bed-
rooms one bath, ga-
rage, approx. 1/2
acre, 412 E. River
Street. Asking $75K.
592-3605.

L14-2p
GREAT BUY! 4 bed-
room, 2 bath, 1,848
sq. ft. for $79,000.
.43 acre, nice area of
homes, walking dis-
tance to river. Won't
last! Phone today
ERA/Prestige
#CO3L009, (541)
474-4357 or (541)
659-4283.

DL12-6¢cp
BY OWNER: Two
adjoining city lots,
1.01 acres total, city
services at streets
Barlow and Sher-
wood. $28,000.
Terms possible. 592-
3139. L12-6p
3 BEDROOM, 2 bath
home on 5 acres
(541) 597-4604.
L14-2p

Support the
merchants
who
advertise in
the ‘I.V.
News’

REAL ESTATE FOR RENT
CONT. CONT.

LOVELY 4-bedroom,
2 1/2-bath house on
5 level wooded acres
in O'Brien. Fenced
with an electric gate.
Workshop, rustic
barn, orchard w/drip
system, garden spot
and septic hookup
for an RV. Newly
painted and roofed
new heat pump.
Electric  baseboard
heating and wood
stove, septic, dining
room, breakfast
nook, covered porch
and patio, 4th bed-
room with 1/2-bath
and separate entry
could be used for an
office. Sheet rocked
double car garage w/
bath close by, could
be converted into
extra living space.
Must see! $179,000.
596-2421. R15-2p

FOR RENT

CAVE JUNCTION
one- and two-
bedroom apart-
ments. Rent based
on income. Equal
Housing  Opportu-
nity. Grand Manage-
ment Services. 592-
4959 (541) 572-
3611.

GMS2-tfc

Best of Both

Rustic seclusion and
luxurious  appoint-
ments mark this du-
plex chalet town-
house in Selma as
most unique in So.
Oregon. An easy
commute to G.P.
makes this 2 br. 1
1/2 ba. wl/vaulted
ceilings a real find.
Huge private deck
overlooks the creek.
“Oregon Paradise.”
Quality  throughout.
Wood/elec. Heat, d/
w, hkups., carpeted
indoor storage room,
$650 mo. 1st, last
and $550 dep. Avail
7/3. Phone (541)597-
2185. P14-2p
RV trailer space up
to 35-foot full hook-
ups on shared land,
horse OK, 2 people
maximum.  Selma,
$225 month. 597-
4517. S15-1p
TWO BEDROOM
one bath on five
wooded acres. $900

month  +  security
deposit, (541) 592-
6529. S15-1p

HOUSE on 5 miles
outside of C.J. 2 bed-
room, 1 bath, gas
and wood heat,
fridge, washer/dryer,

carport, no pets,
smoking or HUD.
References and
credit check re-

quired. $475 mo. +
$800 deposit. 592-
5393. B13-2p
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